©ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
High Mast Stadium Light
1   |   2
Engineered with energy efficiency and longevity in mind, this high mast lighting
solution is perfect for highways, ports, airports, industrial zones, stadiums, and more.
DETAILS
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: SPTX400ED57K27V
PROJECT NAME
ORDERING # TYPE
ORDERING
SKU Root Beam Angle Wattage/Lumens Driver CCT Voltage Options
SPT 30 - 30°
T3 - Type III
45 - 45°
60 - 60°
400 - 400W, 60,000 lumens
480 - 480W, 72,000 lumens
600 - 600W, 90,000 lumens
800 - 800W, 120,000 lumens
960 - 960W, 144,000 lumens
1200 - 1200W, 180,000 lumens
ED - External Driver 57K - 5700K 27V - 120-277V
48V - 277-480V
BLANK - None
Input Power 400W, 480W, 600W, 800W, 960W, 1200W
Input Voltage 120-277VAC or 277-480VAC
Light Output 400W: 60,000 lumens
480W: 72,000 lumens
600W: 90,000 lumens
800W: 120,000 lumens
960W: 144,000 lumens
1200W: 180,000 lumens
System Efficacy 150 lm/W
CCT 5700K (Contact us for 3000K and 4000K)
CRI >70 (Contact us for CRI >80 and >90)
Average Lamp Life 50,000 hours
Enclosure Rating IP66, IK08
Dimensions 400W: Light Module: 17.40” W x 6.65” H x 4.29” D /
With bracket: 18.86” W x 9.84” x 7.28” D
480W: Light Module: 17.40” W x 7.95” H x 4.29” D /
With bracket: 18.86” W x 10.47” x 7.28” D
600W: Light Module: 17.40” W x 9.25” H x 4.29” D /
With bracket: 18.86” W x 11.14” x 7.28” D
800W: Light Module: 17.40” W x 14.09” H x 4.29” D
/ With bracket: 20.08” W x 16.89” x 9.13” D
960W: Light Module: 17.40” W x 16.69” H x 4.29” D
/ With bracket: 20.08” W x 20.75” x 11.38” D
1200W: Light Module: 17.40” W x 19.29” H x 4.29”
D / With bracket: 20.08” W x 22.05” x 11.38” D
Warranty 5 years
©ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
High Mast Stadium Light
2   |   2
Item Type SKU Description Image
Adjustment Device ACCXSPTAIMDEVICE Luminaire Aiming Device
Visor ACCXSPTVISOR Visor
Converter ACCXSPTLIFUDDALI Lifud DALI Converter
ACCESSORIES